
1 5260 VENTIJRA BOULEVARD
5T1-t }.'L()C)R

SHERMAN OAKS, CALIFORT\IA 9 14O3-5339
TIILEPITONF. (8 1 ll) 377-53OO

t'Ax (818) 3't7-5333
'\ lebsite: hrtp://www-I)rerrriereErdio-com

Show Code: #03-15
Show Date: Sunday April 13, 2003

Disc One/Hour One
Track 1

Seg. 1

Open Billboards:
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 14:03
Local Break 1:30

Generic
#40 "LOSING GRIP'- Avril Lavigne
#39 'BREATHE" - Blu Cantrell
#38 'LANDSLIDE" - The Dixie Chicks
:30 Tylenol Allergy
:30 Breck Shampoo
:30 Toys R Us
"... store for details, sing it bunnies!"

Seg.2
Track2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:55
Local Break 1:00

#37'CAN'T NOBODY" - Kelly Rowland
#36'BLOWIN'ME UP (WITH HER LOVE)'- JC Chasez
:30 LifetimeA/i/hat Sho
:60 Thermal Carb
"... 1-800-370-531 '1',

Seg. 3
Track 3
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 9:54
Local Break 1:30

#35 "MISUNDERSTOOD'- Bon Jovi
#34 'DUMB GIRLS'- Lucy Woodward
:30 Pepperidge Farm G
:30 Tylenol Allergy
:30 Jell-O
"... because it's Jell-O"

Seg.4
Track 4
Content:

Commercials:

#33 "SICK OF BEING LONELY" - Field Mob
#32 ''03 BONNIE & CLYDE' - Jay-Z f/Beyonc6 Knowles
:30 Twix Candy Bar
:30 Bantam/Don't Look
:30 Napa Automotive
"...the good stuff (music out)"Outcue:

Segment time: 10:24
Local Break 1:00
Seg. 5
Content:

Segment Time: 4:45
Outcue:

#31 "BRING ME TO LIFE" -Evanescence

Jingle
lnsert local lD over ;06 jingle bed

END OF DISC ONE -- -DISC TWO STARTS AT SEGMENT SIX

D !
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I 5260 \/E,}.ITURA BOULE\/ART)
5T1'I FL()OR

SI-IERMAN ()AKS, CALTFOT'NIA 9 1 4O3.5339
TE,LEPTT()NE (81 8) 377-53O()

I-Ax (s r 8) 3'77-5333
V/ebsite: l)ttp:/,/www.I)cerrriereradio-corn

Show Code: #03-{5
Show Date: Sunday April 13, 2003

Disc Two/Hour Two
Seg. 6
Track 1

Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:45
Local Break 1:3C

#30 "TELL ME" - Smilez & Southstar
#29 .,I DROVE ALL NIGHT,,_ CeIiNC D|ON

;30 Millstone Coffee
:30 Jell-O
:30 Pepperidge Farm G
"...September 1, 2003"

Seg. 7
Track 2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 9:34
Local Break 1:00

#28 "1'D DO ANYTHING" - Simple PIan
#27 'UNWELL" - Matchbox Twenty
:30 Pep Boys
:30 Toys R Us
:30 Tylenol Allergy
"...as directed"

seg. 8
Track 3
Contents:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 16:03
Local Break 1:30

#26'HELL YEAH' - Ginuwine
LDD: "LOSE YOURSELF'- Eminem
#25 "STUCK" - Stacie Orrico
:60 Go RV'ing
:30 Bantam/Don't Look
"...a Bantam paperback"

Seg. 9
Track 4
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 15:40
Local Break 1:00

#24 "RUNNING" - No Doubt
#23 "THE ANTHEM'- Good Charlotte
#22.CRY ME A RIVER" - Justin'l-imberlake
:30 Toys R Us
:30 Lifetime/What Sho
:30 Taro/Kerasal
"...your feet need"

Seg.10
Track 5
Content:
Outcue:

Segment Timel. 4:22

#21 "DAMAGED'_TLC
Jingle

lnsert local lD over :06 jingle bed

END OF DISC TWO -- DISC THREE STARTS AT SEGMENT 11



I 5260 VENTI]RA B()ULEVARD
5TI.I F'L()()R

SHERMAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 9 14O3-,5339
TTILEPI IC)NIl (81 8) 377-53Oo

FAx (818) 377-5333
'W'ebsite: Irtlp ://w ww.I)rerniercrird io.c()rn

Show Code: #03- 15
Show Date: Sunday April 13, 2003
Disc Three/Hour Three

Seg. 1 1

Track 1

Conteni:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 9:34

#20 "FIGHTER" - Christina Aguilera
#19 'GIRL ALL THE BAD GUYS WANT'- Bowling For Soup
:30 Bantam/Don't Look
:30 Napa Automotive
:30 Twix Candy Bar
"...into a Twix"

Local Break 1:30

Seg.'12
Track2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 16:34
Local Break 1:00

#1B "SlNG FOR THE MOMENT'- Eminem
LDD: "(EVERYTHING I DO) I DO lT FOR YOU" - Bryan Adams
#17'DON'T MESS WITH MY MAN" - Nivea
:30 Jell-O
:30 Tylenol Allergy
;30 Toys R Us
"...store for details, sing it bunnies!"

Seg. 13
Track 3
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:38
Local Break 1:30

#16 "ALL THE THINGS SHE SAID" _ I.A.T.U.
#15 "SUPERMAN'- Eminem
:30 US Navy Armed Srv Recruitmeni
:30 Toys R Us
:30 LifetimeMhat Sho
"...only on Lifetlme"

Seg. 14
Track 4
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 16:04
Local Break 1:00

#14 "BEAUTIFUL' - Christina Aguilera
#13 "BUMP, BUMP, BUMP' - B2K f/P. DiddY
#12"|F YOU'RE NOT THE ONE" - Daniel Bedingfield
:30 Tylenol Allergy
:30 Pepperidge Farm G
:30 Millstone Coffee
"...what's out there"

Seg.15
Track 5
Content:
Outcue:

Segment Time: 4:48

#11 'MISS YOU' - Aaliyah
Jingle

lnsert local lD over :06 jingle bed

AIVTERICAN

WIHCASEYIGSEM



Fllrvlilt{trlINI
I 5260 \/E}'ITURA BOIJLEVARD

5TI.I FLOOR
SFIERNIAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 9 L4O3'5339

TrlLr1PrroNE (a t 8) 377-53o()
-rjAx (818) 177-s333

\ /et site: l)ttI)://ww!v-J)rertriereraclio-corrr

Show Code: #03-15
Show Date: Sunday April 13, 2003
Disc Four/Hour Four

Seg.16
Track 1

Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 15:44
Local Break 1:30

#10 "GOSSIP FOLKS'- Missy Elliott f/Ludacris
LDD: "MY HEART WILL GO ON" - Celine Dion
#9 'lGNlTlON" - R. Kelly
:30 Taro/Kerasal
:30 Lifetime/r'Vhat Sho
:30 Tylenol Allergy
"...as directed"

Seg. 17
f rack2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:06
Local Break 1.00

#B 'ROCK YOUR BODY" - Justin Timberlake
#7 "l'M WITH YOU'- Avril Lavigne
:30 Breck Shampoo
:30 Bantam/Don't Look
:30 Pepperidge Farm G
"...September 1,2003"

Seg. 18
Track 3
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:09
Local Break 1:30

#6 "PICTURE" - Kid Rock f/Sheryl Crow
#5 "MESMERIZE" - Ja Rule f/Ashanti
:30 Toys R Us
:30 Tylenol Allergy
:30 Pep Boys
"...we're car people"

Seg.19
Track 4
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:49
Local Break 1:00

#4 "ANGEL'- Amanda Perez
#3 'ALL I HAVE' - Jennifer Lopez f/LL Cool J

:60 Thermai Carb
:30 Jell-O
"... because it's Jell-O"

Seg. 20
Track 5
Content:

Close Billboards:
Outcue:

#2 "WHEN l'M GONE" -3 Doors Down
#1 'lN DA CLUB" - 50 Cent
Generic

...TM Century Hit Discs"

Segment Time: 8:56 Theme out: 10:11

END OF DISC FOUR

***Promos for American Top 40 are on Track 6 and 7***

WNFICASEYIGSEM


